
Tech Optics LED Handheld  

Magnifier Specifications 

 

 

 
Magnifier Magnifier Product 

Number 
Lens Size Lens Size Length Length Weight 

(in Power) (Diopters) (Inches) (mm) (Inches) (cm) (ounces) 
2.5x 6D 6971 3.75” 90 mm 7.25” 18 cm 5.5 oz 

3.5x 10D Angled 6979 1.75”x 3” 50 x 75 
mm 6.5” 16 cm 3.8 oz 

3.5x 10D Straight 6977 1.75”x 3” 50 x 75 
mm 6.5” 16 cm 3.8 oz 

4x 12D 6970 2.75” 70 mm 6.25” 16 cm 3.2 oz 
5x 16D 6978 2.25” 60 mm 5.5” 14 cm 2.6 oz 
6x 20D 6980 2” 67 mm 5.5” 14 cm 2.6 oz 
7x 24D 6981 1.75” 50 mm 5.25” 13.5 cm 2.3 oz 
8x 28D 6972 1.5” 35 mm 4.75” 12 cm 1.5 oz 

10x 36D 6973 1.5” 35 mm 4.75” 12 cm 1.5 oz 
12x 44D 6974 1.5” 35 mm 4.75” 12 cm 1.5 oz 
14x 50D 6975 1.5” 35 mm 4.75” 12 cm 1.5 oz 

 

 

To explore our handheld magnifiers online, CLICK HERE.  
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https://shopchadwickoptical.com/collections/hand-magnifiers-illuminated


  

Handheld Magnifier Brand Equivalencies 

 

 

 

Magnification/ 
Diopter 

Tech 
Optics 

MaxiAids 
Reizen 

Optelec 
PowerMag Coil L S & S Mattingly 

SmartMag 
Eschenbach 

Mobilux  
2.5x/ 6D 6971 69710R 9501W --- 301099 MH25LED ---  

3x/ 8D 6976 R6978 9502W 7270 301130 MH3LED 1511-2  

3.5x/ 10D 
6977 --- 9503WS --- --- MH35LEDST 1511-3 

 

(Straight)  

3.5x/ 10D 
6979 R6979 9503WA --- 301026 MH35LED --- 

 

(Angled)  

4x/ 12D 6970 R6970 9504W --- 301027 MH4LED 1511-4  

5x/ 16D 6978 R6971 9505W 7146 301029 MH5LED 1511-5  

6x/ 20D 6980 R6976 9506W --- 301028 MH6LED 1511-6  

7x/ 24D 6981 R6977 9507W 7147 301030 MH7LED 1511-7  

8x/ 28D 6972 R6972 9509W --- 301031 MH8LED ---  

10x/ 36D 6973 R6973 9511W 7148 301032 MH10LED 1511-10  

12x/ 44D 6974 R6974 9513W 7271 301033 MH12LED 1511-12  

14x/ 50D 6975 R6975 9515W --- 301034 MH14LED ---  

 

 

To explore our handheld magnifiers online, CLICK HERE.  
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